
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

Plot No. C-19, Prakashganga, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051. 

E-mail: po@mahatransco.in/ Website: www.mahatransco.in 

Schedule of E-Tender Notice 

1. The tender document is available on the website srmetender.mahatransco.in which 

can be downloaded by the bidder. 

2. SRM RFX No: 7000018489 

3. Summary of the e-tender notice is as follows: 
 

E-Tender Reference Particulars 

E-Tender No. MSETCL/Protocol/Driver/e-Tender-01/2021 

Subject of E-Tender Engaging Drivers on outsourcing basis. 

Estimated E-Tender Amount Rs. 37 Lakhs (Approximately) including GST 

E-Tender Fees 
Rs. 500/- (Rs. Five Hundred only + GST as applicable) 

Non-refundable. 

EMD 
Rs. 36,430/- (Rs. Thirty Six Thousand Four Hundred & Thirty only) 

Refundable 

Sale Opening Date From 15/01/2021 

Sale Closing Date On or before 29/01/2021 at 17:30 Hrs. 

Pre Bid Conference 
On 20/01/2021 at 15:00 Hrs. at Prakashganga,MSETCL, Plot No.C- 

19, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051. 

E-Mail Address to who queries if 

any, to be sent by the bidders 

po@mahatransco.in 

 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 

opening of tender documents 

a) Technical bid opening 01/02/2021 at 14:00 Hrs. 

b) Financial bid opening 02/02/2021 at 15:00 Hrs. 

Registration of Vendors From 15/01/2021 onwards 

 
 

Contact Person and Telephone 

Numbers 

The Protocol Officer 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Limited 

Plot No. C-19, Prakashganga, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051. 

Tel No. (022) 26595381 / 26595000 / 26595364 

Fax No. (022) 26591077 
E-Mail: po@mahatransco.in 

 
For further visit our website:- 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Note: All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled/registered on E-tendering portal 

. 

http://www.mahatransco.in/
mailto:po@mahatransco.in
mailto:po@mahatransco.in
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

